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DNI
45233959C
45251029R
45242442 A
45253216 A
45257736 S

DNI
45216912Q
74754188 W
45203761K
45241802C
45201307 M
45249347 K
45261696 L
45201899 E
45209426 M
45220949 M
45218836 P
45226131N
45258562 J
45231909V
45239994Y
45227324D
45250862H
45245603 A
45252076J
45215721K
45253556 K
45245189 A
45249462K
452367814J
45255390 S
45239381 Z
45255790R
45213467K
45251579 E
452246387
45203292N
45254466 B
45247677F
45255491 R
45223889R

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
ANDUJARPLAZALUIS
SANCHEZ ARANCE M2 GRACIA
REYES LAGO, MARIA ROSARIO
ALVAREZ ESQUINA, JOSE
CORDOBAROJAS, SOLEDAD

LISTADE ESPERA DEFINITIVA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

BLANCO HERMOSO MANUEL
SANCHEZ PODADERA JUANA
CAZORLA GARCIAANTONIO
MARQUEZMORENOJUSTA
GONZALEZROSAJUAN

PEREZ POVEDANO, JOSE LUIS
MORENO CASARES, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARQUEZ RAMIREZ, CARMEN
PALOMO DODERO, SANTIAGO
CASARES GARCIA M2 DEL PILAR
MONTESINOS GOMEZ MARIA
ACEITUNOBOYEROANDRES
ALONSOORTEGA CATALINA
TRUJILLOMAESENATALIO
ORTASANCHEZDOLORES
TRELLAMANZANO, MARIADOLORES
CANADAS SEGURA JUAN
MADRIDJIMENEZ, JOSEFA
SERRANO PEREZMANUEL
PADILLAMARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
LOPEZRODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
GOMEZ GALLARDOANTONIO
CUADRADODIAZVICTORIA
CARRILLOENRIQUEZMANUEL
TRIVINOHERREROMARIA
ANDUJAR CARMONAANTONIO
NARVAEZMORENTE CARMEN
TOME CONTRERASANTONIO
PRADOMORALES ENCARNACION
CONESACALDERONENCARNACION
ORTIZSANCHEZ ANTONIO
MARTINEZ ANAYAANTONIA
VERGARADIAZ JOSE
NIETOUBEDA CARMEN
SOLERJIMENEZ DOLORES



